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Driver

Name

Mark Osland
David Richards
William Moffatt
Liz Stratton
Gethin Vaughan Lewis
Chris Amor
David Waldron
Dave Sullivan
Keith Vaughan
John Shuker
Jeremy Wells
Pete Cotton
Martin Saunders
Richard Cooper
Rich Clayton
Alex Fleming
Graham Dear

Cirencester Car Club Ltd

Tour of Exmoor 16-18 June 2023

Driver

Club

Bristol Pegasus motor club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Bath MC

HRCR & ASOC
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club
Cirencester Car Club

Co-Driver

Name

Carol Osland

Doreen Richards
David John Davies
John Stratton

Eirian Vaughan Lewis
Ben Amor

Donna Waldron

Caz Sullivan

Michelle Vaughan
Mary Osir

Pam Moore

Caroline Boufersaoui
Sam Field

Rachel Cooper
Darren Gibbons
Charlotte Fisher
Aunee Dear

Car

Make
Morris
Skoda
MG

Mini
Hillman
Triumph
Ford
Lotus
BMW
Mercedes
Mercedes
MG

MG
Porsche
Mazda
Ford
Mercedes

Car

Model
Minor

Yeti

Midget
1275GT
Avenger Tiger
TR6

Escort
Esprit Turbo
316i

C200

SL55 AMG
TF

TF

Boxster S
MX-5

Fiesta St
E63

29/05/2023

Car
Colour
Green
Silver
Green
Red/White
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Silver
Silver
Blue
Silver
Silver
Blue
blue
Red

Car
Reg No
OXR731

JON 22 E
PJO622)
LYC674L
YST 647M
ETH499V
d71yay
H366EOW
SN52FSK
R29PAM
G160TF
AX03 UVT
RYO7 FBJ
CV62LUY
mr06arf
ADO5 GCD

Car
Year
1954
2017
1967
1971
1972
1973
1980
1986
1990
2002
2003
2004
2003
2007
2012
2013
2018



